= iy D

46. Gauschief3en in Brunnen
25. Mai bis 12. Juni 2007

Gau - Luftpistolenkdnig

Rang StartNr  Schiitze
1 422 Stock, Klaus-Jirgen
2 126 Asam, Georg
3 396 Nestler, Arnold
4 30 Dengler, Jakob
5 71 Gottwald, Herbert
6 138 Linne, Dieter
7 456 Jocham, Jakob
8 68 Strasser, Martin
9 51 Felbermaier, Johann
10 3 Reil, Josef
11 695 Moschner, Gerhard
12 41 Streitberger, Manfred
13 234 Heubl, Norbert
14 838 Triebenbacher, Wolfgang
15 13 Heinrich, Peter
16 541 Wenger, Gerhard
17 512 Silz, Roland
18 825 FuR, Rudolf
19 16 Hartmann, Johann 1
20 513 Sauer, Dieter
21 84 Waldinger, Martin
22 660 Kummeth, Thomas
23 33 Kneif3l, Richard

Verein

KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG
FRISCH AUF SINGENBACH
SPORTSCHUTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN
KELLERSCHUTZEN TEGERNBACH
KELLERSCHUTZEN TEGERNBACH
KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG
SPORTSCHUTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN
KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG
ENZIAN LAMPERTSHOFEN

EINIGKEIT STEINGRIFF

KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG
SPORTSCHUTZEN BRUNNEN

EINIGKEIT STEINGRIFF

FORTUNA HALSBACH-HORZHAUSEN

ENZIAN LAMPERTSHOFEN
JENNERWEIN-SCHUTZEN OBERLAUTERBACH
KELLERSCHUTZEN TEGERNBACH

FRISCH AUF SINGENBACH

BWYV ARESING; SPORTSCHUTZEN
KELLERSCHUTZEN TEGERNBACH

PAARTAL WAIDHOFEN

JENNERWEIN-SCHUTZEN OBERLAUTERBACH
SPORTSCHUTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN

Teiler

5,8
16,1
18,0
22,6
25,5
30,9
34,2
35,5
37,1
38,2
38,6
39,7
40,6
40,9
41,6
42,0
43,3
43,8
43,9
47,5
48,5
48,7
51,1



