

## 46. Gauschießen in Brunnen 25. Mai bis 12. Juni 2007



## Gau - Luftpistolenkönig

Rang	<u>StartNr</u>	<u>Schütze</u>	<u>Verein</u>	<u>Teiler</u>
1	422	Stock, Klaus-Jürgen	KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG	5,8
2	126	Asam, Georg	FRISCH AUF SINGENBACH	16,1
3	396	Nestler, Arnold	SPORTSCHÜTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN	18,0
4	30	Dengler, Jakob	KELLERSCHÜTZEN TEGERNBACH	22,6
5	71	Gottwald, Herbert	KELLERSCHÜTZEN TEGERNBACH	25,5
6	138	Linne, Dieter	KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG	30,9
7	456	Jocham, Jakob	SPORTSCHÜTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN	34,2
8	68	Strasser, Martin	KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG	35,5
9	51	Felbermaier, Johann	ENZIAN LAMPERTSHOFEN	37,1
10	3	Reil, Josef	EINIGKEIT STEINGRIFF	38,2
11	695	Moschner, Gerhard	KGL. PRIV. Schrobenhausen, FSG	38,6
12	41	Streitberger, Manfred	SPORTSCHÜTZEN BRUNNEN	39,7
13	234	Heubl, Norbert	EINIGKEIT STEINGRIFF	40,6
14	838	Triebenbacher, Wolfgang	FORTUNA HALSBACH-HÖRZHAUSEN	40,9
15	13	Heinrich, Peter	ENZIAN LAMPERTSHOFEN	41,6
16	541	Wenger, Gerhard	JENNERWEIN-SCHÜTZEN OBERLAUTERBACH	42,0
17	512	Silz, Roland	KELLERSCHÜTZEN TEGERNBACH	43,3
18	825	Fuß, Rudolf	FRISCH AUF SINGENBACH	43,8
19	16	Hartmann, Johann 1	BWV ARESING; SPORTSCHÜTZEN	43,9
20	513	Sauer, Dieter	KELLERSCHÜTZEN TEGERNBACH	47,5
21	84	Waldinger, Martin	PAARTAL WAIDHOFEN	48,5
22	660	Kummeth, Thomas	JENNERWEIN-SCHÜTZEN OBERLAUTERBACH	48,7
23	33	Kneißl, Richard	SPORTSCHÜTZEN PEUTENHAUSEN	51,1

